
Flotilla 8-8 Clear Lake 
Calendar for 2015 as of 8/22/2015 
 

DATE DAY TIME EVENT 
January 10 Saturday 0930-1600 Meeting followed by OPS Ground School  

January 17 Saturday 1100-1500 Division 8 mtg, lunch, awards-Benbow Inn 

January 17-18 Saturday-Sunday 0800-1600 Past Commanders Assoc. Fair-CGI, Alameda 
http://ops.d11nuscgaux.info/calendar/district.html  

February 7  Saturday 1000-1200 Audit & Budget Committee meeting (proposed) 

February 21 Saturday 0930-1600 Meeting followed by OPS Ground School/OTW 

March 13-15 Friday-Sunday All day(s) DTrain-San Jose, CA 
http://resource.d11nuscgaux.info/d-train/   

March 18  Wednesday 0900-1500 St. Patrick’s Day Lunch-USCG Noyo Station 

March 21 Saturday 0930-1600 Meeting followed by OPS Ground School/OTW 

April 11 Saturday 0900-1600 Destiny underway-lake patrol 

April 18 Saturday 0930-1600 Meeting followed by OPS Ground School/OTW 

April 25 Saturday 0800-2100 KBSC Konocti Cup Patrol and Cup BBQ  

May 15-16 Friday-Saturday 0800-2200 Flotilla 88 OPTREX-Dinners Friday & Saturday 

May 19  Tuesday 0900-1100 LCBOS Safe Boating Week Proclamation- 
LC Board of Supervisors Chambers 

May 16-22   All week All day(s) Safe Boating Week 

May 23 Saturday 0830-1300 Life Jacket giveaway/VSC Redbud/Library Pk. 

June 13 Saturday 0900-1400 VSC day at Redbud and Library Park 

June 20 Saturday 0930-1600 Meeting followed by PPE inspect/lake patrol 

July 4  Saturday 0800-1600 Independence Day Parade (Flotilla Facility) 
Clearlake - Information booth Austin Park 

July 18 Saturday 0930-1600 Meeting followed by Destiny lake patrol 

August (date TBD) TBD 1900-2400 NS ATON mission-Clear Lake  

August 15 Saturday 0930-1600 Meeting followed by lake patrol 

September 12-13 Saturday-Sunday 0800-1700 PCA Fair-Coast Guard Island 

September 19 Saturday 0930-1600 Meeting followed by lake patrol 

September 25-27 Fri-Sun 0800-1600 Clear Lake Splash-in-Library Park 
VSC Day Library Park 

October 10 (Webinar) Saturday 0930-1600 Webinar Meeting (Due to Heroes of Hlth & 
Safety Fair conflict 

October 17  Saturday 0830-1600 Heroes of Health & Safety-Lake County 
Fairgrnd-Coastie, Life Jacket Giveaway, Stn. 
Humboldt Bay Helo. Information booth. 

November 11 Wednesday 1000-1300 Veteran’s Day event at Konocti Vista Casino 

November 18 Wednesday 0930-1500 Thanksgiving Lunch-USCG Noyo Station 

November 21 Saturday 0930-1400 Meeting-Election/Winterize DESTINY 

January 16, 2016 Saturday 1130-1500 COW luncheon & awards ceremony-Angel’s 
Rock House Mexican Restaurant, Finley, CA 

 

http://ops.d11nuscgaux.info/calendar/district.html
http://resource.d11nuscgaux.info/d-train/

